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COMMODITY FUNDS
SaY) Y5l gl A sl §ia
Al Rajhi Saving and Liquidity Fund - USD
g mad) Jlg ol Al y A pan) 1 (3
Al Rajhi Saving and Liquidity Fund - SAR
e@_ﬁf\ Glia
EQUITY FUNDS
13 gl agusd anl )l B g
Al Rajhi Saudi Equity Fund
Dallal) aeud and ) 5 saia
Al Rajhi Global Equity Fund
Lalald) N_..bu @;l).\\ Gdia
Al Rajhi GCC Equity Fund
a1 o) el gl ael sl ) 5 52ia
Al Rajhi Materials Sector Equity Fund
A gl ) Gl an) ) 5 saia
Al Rajhi Arab Equity Markets Fund
Slaa sl g gaill cand N 3 520a
Al Rajhi Growth and Dividends Fund
Loyl oDl (51 o il o S5l sl 3530m
Al Rajhi MSCI Index Fund
gl pgud 0 5all a3 500
Al Rajhi Freestyle Saudi Equity Fund
Gl psall plaaidld anl )l 5 gaia
Al Rajhi Inclusion Fund
5_pall g Aass siall SIS AN aal )l 3 520a
Al Rajhi Mid/Small-Cap Fund
L) asl )l (3 gia
Al Rajhi Momentum Fund )
Al Rajhi Large-Cap Fund

Al Rajhi PetroChemical Fund
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FUND OF FUNDS

05l (aal 8 saia
Al Rajhi Balanced Fund

sall (aal )l 3 aia

Al Rajhi Growth Fund

Ladlaall sl ) 3 saia
Al Rajhi Conservative Fund )

Dec 1990 1,000.0000 2,616.0090 Mar 18, 2025 2,641.0007 2,640.6756 0.0000 0.0123% 4.61% 164.10%
Jun 01, 2000 100.0000 181.2312 Mar 18, 2025 182.9139 182.8915 0.0000% 0.0122% 4.48% 82.91%
Jul 1992 100.0000 1,475.1017 Mar 18, 2025 1,471.9547 1,483.2214 0.0000% -0.7596% -0.21% 1,371.95%
Jul 31,1996 100.0000 412.7683 Mar 18, 2025 389.5978 392.9179 -0.8168% -0.8450% -5.61% 289.60%
Oct 2005 100.0000 363.0244 Mar 18, 2025 359.6120 361.7627 0.0000% -0.5945% -0.94% 259.61%
Nov 30, 2007 10.0000 20.1482 Mar 18, 2025 19.1973 19.2960 0.0000% -0.5115% -4.72% 91.97%
Mar 2012 100.0000 158.6630 Mar 18, 2025 156.9676 157.8782 0.0000% -0.5768% -1.03% 162.03%
Dec 31, 2015 10.0000 26.5487 Mar 18, 2025 26.8549 27.0221 0.0000% -0.6188% 1.15% 220.35%
Dec 2018 10.0000 19.2054 Mar 18, 2025 18.1010 18.2348 0.0000% -0.7338% -5.75% 81.01%
Aug 31,2021 10.0000 18.8222 Mar 18, 2025 18.3937 18.5402 0.0000% -0.7902% -2.28% 83.94%
Aug 2023 10.0000 14.8286 Mar 18, 2025 14.5299 14.6045 0.0000% -0.5108% -2.01% 45.30%
Aug 02,2023 10.0000 16.3082 Mar 18, 2025 15.8833 16.0395 -1.0732% -0.9738% -2.61% 58.83%
Aug 2023 10.0000 13.7097 Mar 18, 2025 132557 13.3743 0.0000% -0.8868% -3.31% 32.56%
Jul 2024 10.0000 10.2942 Mar 18, 2025 10.2342 10.3123 0.0000% -0.7573% -0.58% 2.34%
Aug 2024 10.0000 9.447 Mar 18, 2025 8.8493 8.9730 0.0000% -1.3786% -6.33% -11.51%
Dec 1998 3.7500 13.1260 Mar 18, 2025 13.1469 13.1757 0.0000% -0.2186% 0.16% 250.58%
Dec 1998 3.7500 20.4837 Mar 18, 2025 20.3017 20.4274 0.0000% -0.6153% -0.89% 441.38%
Jun 2011 375.0000 566.9840 Mar 18, 2025 570.0206 570.6853 0.0000% -0.1165% 0.54% 52.01%
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MONEY MARKET FUNDS

Al Rajhi Awaeed Fund
Jsa) 820a%a (323lia
Multi Asset Fund
fonall Gl Y (3 g2k
Health Awgaf Fund
Auedll Gl sl an )l B pia
Al Rajhi Monthly Distribution Fund
B anall ladll §sria
Shifa Health Endowment Fund
Bl 2 gl Slas 32
Autism Associations Endowment Fund
S Gan )l Caaa Clnas (B 0ia
Doyof Al Rahman Associations Endowment
Fund
85 A Clien (5 53ia
Orphans Associations Endowment Fund
(sl S Gl Clman (3 500a
Quran Kareem Associations Endowment Fund

(o5 A8 ) Adhaiall Clyman (3 500a
Eastern Region Associations Endowment
Fund
S8l Ll Glmanll 3 500a
Health Associations Endowment Fund
2 3,edll Gl y sll and ) 5 i
Al Rajhi Monthly Distribution Fund 2
sl ) 5 3 5ria
Trahum Endowment Fund
A JiSS (5 01
Takaful Endowment Fund
Aedll Gl 5 ll (g el oan) 1 3 p2ia
Al Rajhi Real Estate Monthly Distributions
Fund

Al Sugia Associations Endowment Fund

Al Rajhi Endowment Fund
Sl Galua
SUKUK FUNDS
G Seall aal )l 3520m
Al Rajhi Sukuk Fund
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-0.4248%
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0.92%
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6.83%

7.05%

7.71%

6.82%
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13,485,644,707.93

5,310,280.26

1,685,020,723.93

57,509,364.17

45,184,593.32

22,683,754.22

37,175,333.57

35,065,734.11

29,842,389.55

14,583,764.98

1,299,954,832.28

20,654,528.19

30,029,959.15

552,037,828.01

15,461,464.11

16,994,825.15

123,088,648.73



